STANLEY® PERSONAL PROTECTION
GENESIS
SAFETY EYEWEAR
Personal Protection from a trusted brand.
Stanley® Personal Protection Genesis Safety Eyewear
Engineered for comfort, protection and style, the Stanley® Genesis is the
number one selling style of premium eyewear in the market, delivering an
incredible range of superior product benefits. Built with Multi-Material Technology

Follows the contour of the cheekbone
and creates a “zone of protection.”
Ordering Information
PART DESCRIPTION CASE PACK UPC
RST-61023 Black Clear 0 40025 61023 5
RST-61024 Black Espresso 0 40025 61024 2
RST-61025 Black Amber 0 40025 61025 9
RST-61026 Black Mirror 0 40025 61026 6
Case Information
CASE QTY CASE CUBE CASE WEIGHT CASE DIMENSIONS
10 2.9 .74 lbs. 15.5" x 13.75" x 6"
Features